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ALLEGANY COUNTY

Caitlin Weems, LCT Coordinator
caitlin.weemsl@maryland.gov
Schedule: 3" Wednesday of each month

Local Management Board of Allegany County, Inc.
1 Frederick Street

Cumberland, MD 21502

301-784-7114

301-722-0937 (fax)

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Deirdre Berry, Local Care Team/CRICT Coordinator & Outreach Manager
srberr99@aacounty.org

410-222-7585

Schedule: 15* Monday (Annapolis); 3™ Wed (Glen Burnie) for Early Childhood;
2" Wed (Annapolis); 4" Wed (Glen Burnie) for School-Aged

Anne Arundel County Partnership for Children, Youth and Families
1 Harry S. Truman Parkway, Suite 103

Annapolis, MD 21401

410-222-7423

410-222-7674 (fax)

BALTIMORE CITY

Brian Sneed
bsneed@familyleague.org
410-662-5500, ext. 212

LaTonia Rush

Irush@familyleague.org

410-662-5500, ext. 265

Schedule: Every Tuesday of each month

Family League of Baltimore City, Inc.
2305 N. Charles Street, Suite 200
Baltimore, MD 21218

410-662-5500

410-662-5517 (fax)

BALTIMORE COUNTY

Mary Leslie, LCT Coordinator
mleslie@baltimorecountymd.gov
Schedule: 1%t and 3™ Thursdays of each month

Baltimore County Local Management Board
6401 York Road, 3" Floor

Baltimore, MD 21212

410-887-8727

410-377-2935 (fax)

CALVERT COUNTY

Ariane Odom, LCT Coordinator
Ariane.0Odom@calvertcountymd.gov
410-535-1600 ext. 8807 or 410-414-5997
Schedule: 3" Wednesday of each month

Calvert County Family Network
30 Duke Street, Suite 102

P.O. Box 1098

Prince Frederick, MD 20678
410-535-1600 ext. 8807
410-535-5467 (fax)

CAROLINE COUNTY

Kat Stork, LCT Coordinator
kstorklct@gmail.com

Schedule: 3" Wednesday of each month
Caroline Human Services Council, Inc.
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317 Carter Avenue, Suite 100
Denton, MD 21629
410-479-4446

410-479-4617 (fax)

CARROLL COUNTY

Gabrielle Kahney and Corey Wilt, LCT Coordinators
gkahney@carrollcountymd.gov, 410-386-3614
Ihardinger@ccg.carr.org, 410-386-3600

Schedule: 1% and 3™ Tuesday

Carroll County Local Management Board
10 Distillery Drive, Suite 101
Westminster, MD 21157

410-876-5255 (fax)

CECIL COUNTY

Jan Brewer, LMB Director, Acting LCT Coordinator
janbrewer@ccgov.org

Barbara Smith, Acting LCT Coordinator
bsmith@ccgov.org
Schedule: 1%t Monday of each month

Cecil County Department of Community Services
200 Chesapeake Blvd

Elkton, MD 21921

410-996-8048

CHARLES COUNTY

Jennifer Meadows, LCT Coordinator
meadowsj@charlescountymd.gov
301-934-6769

Schedule: 2" Wednesday and as needed
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Charles County Advocacy Council for Children, Youth and Families
8190 Port Tobacco Road

Port Tobacco, MD 20677

301-396-5244

301-934-0107 (fax)

DORCHESTER COUNTY

Kat Stork, LCT Coordinator
kstorklct@gmail.com
Schedule: 1t Wednesday of each month

Dorchester County Local Management Board
501 Court Lane, Room 103

P.O. Box 26

Cambridge, MD 21613

410-228-0281

410-228-9642 (fax)

FREDERICK COUNTY

Jennifer Barker-Frey, LCT Coordinator
Jbarker-frey@frederickcountymd.gov
Schedule: 3" Monday of each month

Frederick County Office for Children and Families
401 Sagner Avenue

Frederick, MD 21701

301-600-3536

301-600-1636 (fax)

GARRETT COUNTY

Fred Polce, LCT Coordinator
Fred.polce@maryland.gov
Schedule: 2" Tuesday of each month
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Garrett County Local Management Board Kent County Local Management Board
1025 Memorial Drive 400 High Street
Oakland, MD 21550 Chestertown, MD 21620
301-334-7443 410-810-2673

410-810-2674 (fax)
HARFORD COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Laurie Rajala, LCT Coordinator
llrajala@harfordcountymd.gov Kathy Boland, LCT Coordinator
Schedule: Every other Friday Kathy.boland@collaborationcouncil.org

Schedule: Every Wednesday except for one Monday afternoon/month
Harford County Department of Community Services

Local Management Board Montgomery Co. Collaboration Council for Children, Youth and Families, Inc.
125 N. Main Street 1801 Research Blvd, Suite 103

Bel Air, MD 21014 Rockville, MD 20850

410-638-3389 301-354-4910 or 301-610-0147 ext. 210
410-638-4965 (fax) 301-610-0148 (fax)

HOWARD COUNTY PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY

Candace Ball, LCT Coordinator Charlena Jones, LCT Coordinator
cball@howardcountymd.gov CGJones@co.pg.md.us

410-313-6552 301-265-8419

410-313-1430 (fax) Schedule: 2"* and 4™ Friday each month
Schedule: 2" and 4" Wednesdays of each month LCT Location: Largo Government Center

9201 Basil Court, Room 102, Largo MD 20774
Howard County Office of Local Children’s Board

9830 Patuxent Woods Drive Prince George’s County Commission for Children, Youth and Families
Columbia, MD 21046 6420 Allentown Road, Suite 46
410-313-5929 Camp Springs, MD 20748
301-265-8401
KENT COUNTY 301-248-0719 (fax)
Doncella Wilson, LCT Coordinator QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY
dwilson@kentgov.org
Schedule: 2" Tuesday of each month Lisa Michaels, LCT Coordinator

Imichaels@qac.org
410-758-6677 ext. 2165
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Schedule: 4™ Wednesday and as necessary

Queen Anne’s County Community Partnerships for Children and Families

104 Powell Street
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-6677
410-758-6904 (fax)

ST. MARY’S COUNTY

Mary Flood, LCT Coordinator
mary.flood@stmarysmd.com

St. Mary’s County Department of Aging & Human Services
23115 Leonard Hall Drive

P.O. Box 653

Leonardtown, MD 20650

301-475-4200 ext. 1848

301-475-8485 (fax)

SOMERSET COUNTY

Jennifer Bertrand, LCT Coordinator
jbertrand@scimb.org
Schedule:

Somerset County Local Management Board, Inc.
8928 Sign Post Road, Suite 1

Westover, MD 21871

410-651-2963 (phone and fax)

TALBOT COUNTY

Jan Willis, LCT Coordinator
talbotlct@talbotcountymd.gov
Schedule:
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Talbot Family Network

c/o County Manager’s Office
South Wing Courthouse

11 N. Washington Street
Easton, MD 21601
443-366-2511

WASHINGTON COUNTY

Allison Hartshorn, Acting LCT Coordinator
ahartshorn@washco-md.net
Schedule: Varies. One Friday each month

Washington County Office of Community Grants Management
100 Washington Street, Suite 2200

Hagerstown, MD 21740

240-313-2048

240-313-2091 (fax)

WICOMICO COUNTY

Miya Horsey, LCT Coordinator
mhorsey@wicomicocounty.org
Schedule: 1t Wednesday of each month

Wicomico Partnership for Families and Children
125 N. Division Street, Room 101

Salisbury, MD 21801

410-546-5400 ext. 1807

410-546-3100 (fax)

WORCESTER COUNTY

Christen Barbierri, LCT Coordinator
Christen.barbierri@maryland.gov
Schedule: 3" Wednesday of each month
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Worcester County Initiative to Preserve Families
6040 Public Landing Road

P.O. Box 129

Snow Hill, MD 21863

410-632-3648

410-632-2869 (fax)



